Industria Macchine per Caffée Espresso

Espresso Collee Macliine Mariuladlurers

LEGEND
LETTER CoD DESCRIPTION
A FE196 Metal handle
B FE557 Stainless steel frontal piece for lower drip tray
C FE561 Lower stainless steel grill
D FE586 Lower drip tray inox
E FE560 Upper cover inox
F FE565 Upper grill vivi
G FE558 Stainless steel body
H TF219 Silver feet's M5
| FE246 Chrome knob
L TF13 Grip VCR 19240 6X6
M FE13 Titian chromatic steam tube
N EL81 Green Fluorescent detector220B90c
0 EL80 Lever switch
P EL36 Red neon detector
Q PM61 Pressure gauge D41 scale 0:3 BAR
R FE585 Water tube tip 402
S TF14 Grip
T FE1 Lever chromatic group
U TF51 Rubber Protector D10
\ FE20 Filter holder with handle
YA FE232 Mini chromatic outlet 2exit
J FE08 Brew head gasket H8.5
K FEO7 Brew head shower
AA FE16 Circular filter clamp
AB FE18 A2TZ FILTER
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Industria Macchine per Caffée Espresso

Espresso Collee Macliine Mariuladlurers

LEGEND

LETTER CcoD DESCRIPTION

A PM311 Tube for water tap

B PM96 Upper exchanger tube

C PM61 Pressure gauge D.41 0:3 BAR

D PM308 Lower exchanger tube

E PM310 steam tap brass tube

F TF41 Plastic Water Reservoir 195x65

G FE562 Water Reservoir stainless steel holder

H FE560 upper cover Inox

| FE565 Upper vivi grill

L FE561 Lower Stainless steel grill

M FE586 Lower drip dray

N FE246 knab

0 EL65 Level regulator

P PM105 Water fisher from boiler
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Industria Macchine per Caffée Espresso
Espresso Collee Machine Mariulaclurers

LETTER
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CoD

FE25
PM96
FE238
FE45
PM310
TF10
PM293
FE26
PM315
PM291
PM308
PM312
FE303
PM304
FE600
PM61
PM294
EL87
PM311
FE32
PM105
FE304
PM313
EL27
FE48
FE74
TF10

LEGEND
DESCRIPTION
Connection for to go tube Sx S mm
Upper exchanger tube
Security valve with spring |
Elbow j x j MF
BRASS TUBE FOR WATER TAP
CONNECTION TUBE SEAL A/R
Tube between solenoid valve and injector
Return tube connection
Injector tube with connection A/T
Solenoid valve water fill up
Lower exchanger tube
Tube between solenoid valve and boiler
Check valve |
Flexible metal tube CM.14 j FF
Brass valve( automatic connection)
Pressure gauge D41 0:3 BAR
Pressure controller modelXP110
Security thermostat
Water tap brass tube
Water level probe
Water fisher tube from boiler
Expansion valve |
Pump ex5
Heating element
Elbow j x1/8mm
Vacuum valve j
Anti vibration for EX 5 pump
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Industria Macchine per Caffée Espresso

Espresso Collee Macliine Mariuladlurers

LEGEND

LETTER CoD DESCRIPTION

A FE25 Connection to go tube S x 1/2mm

B PM96 Upper exchanger tube

C FE238 Security valve with spring |

D FE45 Elbow j x j MF

E PM310 BRASS TUBE FOR STEAM TAP

F FE44 Elbow jxjmm

G PM293 Brass tube between solenoid valve and injector

H FE26 Return Connection tube

| PM315 Injector tube with connection AT

L PM291 Solenoid valve for water filling up

M PM308 Lower exchanger tube

N PM312 Brass tube between solenoid valve and boiler

0 FE303 Check valve |

P PM309 Flexible metal tube CM14 j FF

Q FE600 Brass valve for aut connection

R PM61 Pressure gauge 41 scale 0:3bar

S PM294 Pressure controller XP110

T EL87 Security thermostat

U PM311 Brass tube for water tap

\ FE32 Water level probe

1 PM105 Water fisher tube

2 FE304 Acquisition valve

3 FE50 Decrement j x1/8 mm

4 FE48 Elbow jx1/8 mm

5 PM313 Pump

6 EL27 Heating element

7 TF3 Heating element seal

8 TF10 Tube seal AT
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